Resultatlista Kretstavling

Hakan Behrendtz
Gunnar Karlsson
Daniel Warn

Leif Lindstrom
Lasse Blomberg
Rolf Carlsson
Hilma Karlsson
Jimmy Andersen
Andreas Jirenius
Dariusz Ziolkowski
Tommy Johansson
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Henrik Kyhlstrém
Roger Svard
Veli Ahonen
Nina Kohlen
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Henrik Kyhlstrém
Roger Svard
Hilma Karlsson
Tommy Larsson
Nina Kohlen
Gunnar Karlsson
Leif Lindstrom
Dariusz Ziolkowski
Veli Ahonen

10 Hakan Behrendtz
11 Lasse Blomberg
12 Fredrik Holmqvist
13 Tommy Johansson
14 Kalle Lorentzon
15 Peter Axner

16 Rolf Carlsson
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1 Tommy Larsson
2 Nina Kohlen
3 Peter Axner

Roger Svard
Eskilstuna PK
2023-09-07

17 september 2023

Vapengrupp A
Eskilstuna Pk 3
Eskilstuna HeVf 3
Arla Skf
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Oxeldsunds Pk
Oxel6sunds Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Oxeldsunds Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf
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Eskilstuna Pk 3 6
Eskilstuna Pk 3 6
Eskilstuna Pk 2 6
Eskilstuna Pk 3 5

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Oxeldsunds Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf
Eskilstuna Pk
Oxelosunds Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Oxel6sunds Pk
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Vapengrupp R
Eskilstuna Pk 3 56
Eskilstuna Pk 3 6 4
Eskilstuna Pk 3 6 3
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47 1 26
46 / 25
45 /25
44 /24
41 /22
40 / 24
39 /24
39 /22
38 /21
36 /20
35 19

47 125
46 / 25
40 /21
6 /6

48 | 25
47 1 26
47 | 26
45 |/ 26
45 /24
44 /23
43 /23
41 /23
40 /20
38 /23
38 /22
38 /20
37 122
34 120
32 /19
31/19

45 |/ 26
41 /24
31 /21

55
49
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53
28
33
55
51
51
34

45
55
47
26

47
53
45
53
54
59
49
54
48
20
41
57
40
45
48
36

45
44
48

Faltskjutning Eskilstuna
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